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2015HX Base Yr

335 SW ZEBRA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,104 122.7292 137.46 289,216 1975 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1806

BAS 286 100 286 25,554

BAS 1,520 100 1,520 135,810

FOP 32 30 10 894

FOP 110 30 33 2,948

FSP 288 40 115 10,275

FST 72 55 40 3,574

UCP 500 20 100 8,935

2,808 2,104 187,990

FSP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ BAS=  W13 BAS= W11 S22 W18 S25 E15 FOP=
S4E8 N4 W8 $ E39 UCP= E20 N25 W20 S25$ N19 FST= N6 W12 S6
E12$ W12 N6 W13 N22$ S22 E13 N22$ FOP= S22 E5 N22 W5$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,100.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 11 20 220.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,100

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 10 18 180.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 450

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

5,950

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 102.00 214.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 26,000.00 23,400.00 23,400


